
NIC Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Penn 00:19:47.70 25

2 Elkhart 00:21:08.14 87

3 N. Prairie 00:21:03.76 94

4 St. Joe 00:21:24.72 103

5 Marian 00:22:15.42 150

6 John Glenn 00:22:33.04 165

7 Bremen 00:22:43.87 178

8 Adams 00:22:49.82 180

9 Clay 00:25:44.02 273

10 Riley 00:25:02.48 275

11 Jimtown 00:25:27.54 308

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Washington 00:24:37.51 1
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NIC Varsity Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Penn 00:19:47.70 7 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 811 Julie Smith 00:19:31.81 3

2 4 809 Nicole Marshall 00:19:38.12 4

3 5 810 Morgan Gannon 00:19:38.85 5

4 6 812 Ava Gillis 00:20:03.77 6

5 7 808 Mary Eubank 00:20:05.93 7

6 9 813 Ellie Stabnik 00:20:37.87 (9)

7 11 814 Haley Makowski 00:20:42.69 (11)

2 Elkhart 00:21:08.14 7 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 786 Irie Roll 00:20:38.12 10

2 12 788 Adley Keim 00:20:45.10 12

3 20 787 Emma Hodges 00:21:19.98 20

4 22 791 Ashlyn Anderson 00:21:28.39 22

5 23 790 Brooke Richardson 00:21:29.13 23

6 25 789 Rachel Terrell 00:21:44.91 (25)

7 35 792 Elise Walker 00:22:34.97 (35)

3 N. Prairie 00:21:03.76 7 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 826 Lillian Zelasko 00:18:50.20 1

2 14 829 Brianna Hooton 00:20:56.19 14

3 16 827 Holly Wykoff 00:21:13.97 16

4 30 830 Ilayna Baltes 00:21:58.63 30

5 33 828 Audrey Henning 00:22:19.83 33

6 46 832 Sage Mougin 00:23:40.68 (46)

7 47 831 Alexis Lichtenbarger 00:23:55.49 (47)

4 St. Joe 00:21:24.72 7 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 837 Maeve Kearney 00:20:50.87 13

2 18 838 Alexis Kintzele 00:21:18.96 18

3 19 836 Ava Rousseve 00:21:19.77 19

4 26 834 Mary Clare Elliot 00:21:46.31 26

5 27 839 Kiley McGuire 00:21:47.69 27

6 34 835 Lexi Juday 00:22:32.85 (34)

7 43 935 Iris Karafa 00:23:17.80 (43)

5 Marian 00:22:15.42 7 150

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 801 Deirdre Tomasek 00:19:25.76 2

2 8 802 Sam Legge 00:20:26.30 8

3 42 803 Neveah Foster 00:23:16.57 42

4 45 807 Isabela Carles 00:23:34.16 45

5 53 806 Nadalyn Gerwels 00:24:34.29 53

6 59 805 Angela Thomas 00:24:46.47 (58)

7 60 804 Katherine Becker 00:24:46.94 (59)

6 John Glenn 00:22:33.04 7 165

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 840 Olesya Indeikina 00:21:17.16 17

2 24 841 Haley Vermillion 00:21:31.99 24
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NIC Varsity Girls

3 28 842 Katelynn Braun 00:21:50.49 28

4 44 843 Eliana Lang 00:23:33.41 44

5 52 140 Seja Lang 00:24:32.18 52

6 58 138 Jordan Basham 00:24:44.71 (57)

7 66 844 Grace Hildreth 00:26:05.95 (65)

7 Bremen 00:22:43.87 7 178

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 815 Courtney Lawmaster 00:21:26.49 21

2 29 818 Mickie Shively 00:21:53.22 29

3 31 817 Hallie Klockow 00:22:02.63 31

4 48 816 Caylee Barr 00:23:58.83 48

5 49 919 Amber Barber 00:24:18.19 49

6 57 819 Audrey Sands 00:24:43.00 (56)

7 70 820 Keely Miller 00:27:05.60 (69)

8 Adams 00:22:49.82 7 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 779 Anna Borkowski 00:20:58.56 15

2 36 780 Lexi Lawwill 00:22:41.74 36

3 38 782 Delaney Packard 00:22:56.35 38

4 41 783 Hannah Connell 00:23:13.02 41

5 50 859 Monica Caponigro 00:24:19.44 50

6 51 858 Betzabeth Leija 00:24:21.25 (51)

7 56 785 Olivia Purcell 00:24:37.64 (55)

9 Clay 00:25:44.02 5 273

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 821 Alyxanda Hlawacz 00:22:13.07 32

2 39 822 Anna Borger 00:23:05.53 39

3 63 823 Alexa Hunt 00:25:27.60 62

4 68 824 Leilani Pacis 00:26:13.69 67

5 74 825 Arial Dodds 00:31:40.23 73

10 Riley 00:25:02.48 5 275

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 846 Sarah Cimoch 00:22:47.72 37

2 40 847 Savannah Kulcsar 00:23:12.63 40

3 61 845 Margaret Whitmer 00:24:51.72 60

4 69 848 Lettie Ringer 00:26:31.34 68

5 71 849 Jenesie Hernandez 00:27:49.01 70

11 Jimtown 00:25:27.54 7 308

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 54 798 Charlotte Pendell 00:24:36.29 54

2 62 794 Kolby Gluchowski 00:25:17.46 61

3 64 799 Haily Young 00:25:35.37 63

4 65 797 Madison Long 00:25:38.15 64

5 67 796 Carly Landon 00:26:10.44 66

6 72 880 Caitlynn Track 00:28:21.10 (71)

7 73 795 Emeleigh Hummel 00:28:58.00 (72)
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NIC Varsity Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 826 Lillian Zelasko K 00:18:50.20 N. Prairie

2 2 801 Deirdre Tomasek K 00:19:25.76 Marian

3 3 811 Julie Smith K 00:19:31.81 Penn

4 4 809 Nicole Marshall K 00:19:38.12 Penn

5 5 810 Morgan Gannon K 00:19:38.85 Penn

6 6 812 Ava Gillis K 00:20:03.77 Penn

7 7 808 Mary Eubank K 00:20:05.93 Penn

8 8 802 Sam Legge K 00:20:26.30 Marian

9 (9) 813 Ellie Stabnik K 00:20:37.87 Penn

10 10 786 Irie Roll K 00:20:38.12 Elkhart

11 (11) 814 Haley Makowski K 00:20:42.69 Penn

12 12 788 Adley Keim K 00:20:45.10 Elkhart

13 13 837 Maeve Kearney K 00:20:50.87 St. Joe

14 14 829 Brianna Hooton K 00:20:56.19 N. Prairie

15 15 779 Anna Borkowski K 00:20:58.56 Adams

16 16 827 Holly Wykoff K 00:21:13.97 N. Prairie

17 17 840 Olesya Indeikina K 00:21:17.16 John Glenn

18 18 838 Alexis Kintzele K 00:21:18.96 St. Joe

19 19 836 Ava Rousseve K 00:21:19.77 St. Joe

20 20 787 Emma Hodges K 00:21:19.98 Elkhart

21 21 815 Courtney Lawmaster K 00:21:26.49 Bremen

22 22 791 Ashlyn Anderson K 00:21:28.39 Elkhart

23 23 790 Brooke Richardson K 00:21:29.13 Elkhart

24 24 841 Haley Vermillion K 00:21:31.99 John Glenn

25 (25) 789 Rachel Terrell K 00:21:44.91 Elkhart

26 26 834 Mary Clare Elliot K 00:21:46.31 St. Joe

27 27 839 Kiley McGuire K 00:21:47.69 St. Joe

28 28 842 Katelynn Braun K 00:21:50.49 John Glenn

29 29 818 Mickie Shively K 00:21:53.22 Bremen

30 30 830 Ilayna Baltes K 00:21:58.63 N. Prairie

31 31 817 Hallie Klockow K 00:22:02.63 Bremen

32 32 821 Alyxanda Hlawacz K 00:22:13.07 Clay

33 33 828 Audrey Henning K 00:22:19.83 N. Prairie

34 (34) 835 Lexi Juday K 00:22:32.85 St. Joe

35 (35) 792 Elise Walker K 00:22:34.97 Elkhart

36 36 780 Lexi Lawwill K 00:22:41.74 Adams

37 37 846 Sarah Cimoch K 00:22:47.72 Riley

38 38 782 Delaney Packard K 00:22:56.35 Adams

39 39 822 Anna Borger K 00:23:05.53 Clay

40 40 847 Savannah Kulcsar K 00:23:12.63 Riley

41 41 783 Hannah Connell K 00:23:13.02 Adams

42 42 803 Neveah Foster K 00:23:16.57 Marian

43 (43) 935 Iris Karafa K 00:23:17.80 St. Joe

44 44 843 Eliana Lang K 00:23:33.41 John Glenn

45 45 807 Isabela Carles K 00:23:34.16 Marian

46 (46) 832 Sage Mougin K 00:23:40.68 N. Prairie

47 (47) 831 Alexis Lichtenbarger K 00:23:55.49 N. Prairie

48 48 816 Caylee Barr K 00:23:58.83 Bremen

49 49 919 Amber Barber K 00:24:18.19 Bremen

50 50 859 Monica Caponigro K 00:24:19.44 Adams

51 (51) 858 Betzabeth Leija K 00:24:21.25 Adams
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NIC Varsity Girls

52 52 140 Seja Lang K 00:24:32.18 John Glenn

53 53 806 Nadalyn Gerwels K 00:24:34.29 Marian

54 54 798 Charlotte Pendell K 00:24:36.29 Jimtown

55 0 800 Adreyana Bryan K 00:24:37.51 Washington

56 (55) 785 Olivia Purcell K 00:24:37.64 Adams

57 (56) 819 Audrey Sands K 00:24:43.00 Bremen

58 (57) 138 Jordan Basham K 00:24:44.71 John Glenn

59 (58) 805 Angela Thomas K 00:24:46.47 Marian

60 (59) 804 Katherine Becker K 00:24:46.94 Marian

61 60 845 Margaret Whitmer K 00:24:51.72 Riley

62 61 794 Kolby Gluchowski K 00:25:17.46 Jimtown

63 62 823 Alexa Hunt K 00:25:27.60 Clay

64 63 799 Haily Young K 00:25:35.37 Jimtown

65 64 797 Madison Long K 00:25:38.15 Jimtown

66 (65) 844 Grace Hildreth K 00:26:05.95 John Glenn

67 66 796 Carly Landon K 00:26:10.44 Jimtown

68 67 824 Leilani Pacis K 00:26:13.69 Clay

69 68 848 Lettie Ringer K 00:26:31.34 Riley

70 (69) 820 Keely Miller K 00:27:05.60 Bremen

71 70 849 Jenesie Hernandez K 00:27:49.01 Riley

72 (71) 880 Caitlynn Track K 00:28:21.10 Jimtown

73 (72) 795 Emeleigh Hummel K 00:28:58.00 Jimtown

74 73 825 Arial Dodds K 00:31:40.23 Clay
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